Project Name
Date		                        Type
Notes
Catalog Logic
PROD. ID GEN VOLTAGE OPTIC
CODE
DISTRIBUTION CRI
(min)

FPH - Flower Pot Holder
FH - Flag Holder
HOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDER
SHAFT STYLE
RE - Round Non-Tapered
- -- A
MATERIAL
A - Aluminum
HEIGHT
10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16
WALL
THICKNESS
0.125
-
BUTT
DIAMETER
4
-KAS2
STYLE
KAS2 - Agility #2
RE 4 0.125
PAINT COLOR
GN - Federal Green, BE - Blue, GY - Gray,
BN - Brown, BK - Black, BZ - Bronze
*Additional options available on website
-
COMPLETE WITH
To be supplied by
      King Luminaire
- C/W -
TENON
(POST TOP)
140 35/35
140 30/30
-
OPTIONS
GFI - Ground Fault Receptacle
BA - Banner Arms
FPH - Flower Pot Holder
FH - Flag Holder
DECORATIVE BASE DECORATIVE BASE
DETAILSDETAILS
12 3/4" Ø
5 1/2"
2 1/2" DIA. WIRE
ACCESS HOLE
1/2" THICK ALUMINUM
(4) 7/8" X 1 1/2" L
SLOTS ON A 8”
DIA. BOLT CIRCLE
DOOR
12"
BASEPLATE DETAILSBASEPLATE DETAILS
CROSS SECTION:
Round Non-Tapered (RE)
Baseplate Bolt Circle Anchor Bolts
Circle
(in)
Thickness
(in) Dia (in) +/- (in)
Dia x
Length x
Hook (in)
Projection
(in)
12 0.5 8 0 0.75
x 27 x
3.75